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	Be a part of the SwimWay family; read, share, tweet, like & follow us!



	




	
		

				
			
				
			
		
	
		
				
			
				
			
		
	
		
				
			
				
			
		
	
		
				
			
				
			
		
	
		
				
			
				
			
		
	
		
				
			
				
			
		
	
		


	







			
	
	
		

	
	
	
				SwimWay Swimming School
			

					
			SwimWay is the leading home visit Swimming School in London. Since 2005, the company has developed a reputation for providing high-quality swimming lessons in London for parents & babies, children and adults. Locations include exclusive private developments, homes, schools and gyms.
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				SwimWay Swimming Lessons			

		

		

				
			
SUMMER TERM 2024

Running Mon 15 Apr – Sun 21 Jul

Bookings Still Available!

UPCOMING HOLIDAY COURSES

Bookings Now Open!

Tuesday 28th – Friday 31st May 2024

Monday 22nd – Friday 26th July 2024

Monday 29th July – Friday 2nd August 2024

Monday 5th – Friday 9th August 2024

Monday 12th – Friday 16th August 2024

Monday 19th – Friday 23rd August 2024

Tuesday 27th – Friday 30th August 2024

CLICK HERE FOR ALL AVAILABILITY

To keep up to date with SwimWay, follow us on Instagram.



		



				

							
			x			
		
	






	

				

				

		

				
			Office hours are 9:00am – 5.00pm, Monday to Friday.  Outside of these hours, emails to info@swimway.co.uk may be actioned quicker than voicemails.
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